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File preview

BESPAQ CORP.



New Items!!



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



The Very Best in Collectible Miniatures



NEW UNFINISHED PIECES



$44.99

2234-UF



$72.99

2230-UF



$59.99

2233-UF



$63.99

2232-UF



THE “JEANNE”

BEDROOM SUITE



$39.99

2331-UF



$39.99

2233a-UF



$299.99

2230-UF-SET6



“OLD FASHIONED

KITCHEN” SET

$259.99

2710-UF-SET7



$64.99

2710-UF



$37.99

2711-UF



$51.00

2714-UF



$32.99

2713-UF



New Items!!



BESPAQ CORP.

The Very Best in Collectible Miniatures



NEW UNFINISHED PIECES



$42.99

3273-UF

$48.99

3270-UF



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



$199.99

3270-UF-SET5



THE “VANDERBILT”

LIBRARY SET

$31.99

3274-UF



$89.99

GRAND TRADITION BATH SET

3450-UF-SET3



$119.99

GRAND PIANO/STOOL

1485-UF-SET2



$36.99

3450-UF



$109.99

HARP, STOOL, STAND

4445-UF-SET3



$38.99

3271-UF



$34.99

3452-UF



$69.99

NOTION ARMOIRE

2822-UF



$44.99

3272-UF



$38.99

3451-UF



$59.99

DUTCH BABY HOUSE

2895-UF



New Items!!



BESPAQ CORP.



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



The Very Best in Collectible Miniatures



NEW UNFINISHED PIECES



THE ANTOINETTE

CONSOLE AND MIRROR



$64.99

2678-UF-SET2



$239.99

COMPLETE KITCHEN SET

3800-UF-SET6



$42.99

REFRIGERATOR

3800-UF



$61.99

STOVE UNIT

3801-UF



$42.99

ISLAND

3803-UF



$61.99

CORNER CABINET

3804-UF



$61.99

SINK UNIT

3802-UF



$42.99

SMALL CABINET

3805-UF



BACK IN

STOCK!!



BESPAQ CORP



The Very Best in Miniatures and Collectibles



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



$24.99

1401-MH



$44.99

1402-MH



$119.99

1485-MH-SET2



$75.00

1879-MHG



$24.99

1401-NWN



$44.99

1402-NWN



$119.99

1485-NWN-SET2



$75.00

1879-NWNG



$79.99

2822-GPB



$89.99

3450-NWN-SET3



$74.99

2822-MH



$74.99

2822-NWN



$34.99

3450-NWN



$74.99

2822-W



$36.99

3451-NWN



$99.99

2822-WT



$32.99

3452-NWN



BACK IN

STOCK!!!



BESPAQ CORP



The Very Best in Miniatures and Collectibles



$109.99

3450-BWT-SET3



$41.99

3451-BWT



$39.99

3450-BWT



$264.99

1560-LGY-SET6



$46.99

1560-LGY



$264.99

1560-BY-SET6



$46.99

1560-BY



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



$37.99

3452-BWT



$46.99

1561-LGY



$51.99

1562-LGY



$54.99

1563-LGY



$46.99

1561-BY



$51.99

1562-BY



$54.99

1563-BY



EMPORIUM

DISPLAY

CABINETS

$54.99

1902E-MH



$54.99

1902E-NWN



$58.99

1902-MH



$54.99

1903-MH



$58.99

1902-NWN



$54.99

1903-NWN



Back In

Stock!!



BESPAQ CORP



The Very Best in Miniatures and Collectibles



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



THE “JEANNE”

BEDROOM SET



$74.99

2230-NWN



$299.99

2230-NWN-SET6



$39.99

2233A-NWN



$44.99

2234-WS-NWN



$59.99

2233-NWN



$39.99

2231-NWN



$63.99

2232-NWN



NEW LOWER PRICE!



$49.99

2957-NWNG, 2958-NWNG, 2959-NWNG



$49.99

2957-MHG, 2958-MHG, 2959-MHG



$147.99

2164-NWN-SET

$59.99

2895-MH



$59.99

2895-NWN



Back In

Stock!!



BESPAQ CORP



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



The Very Best in Miniatures and Collectibles



$63.99

3272-GFB



$299.99

3270-GFB-SET5



$84.99

3270-GFB

$54.99

3271-GFB



$48.99

3274-GFB



$299.99

3270-DBW-SET5



$68.99

3273-GFB



$63.99

3272-DBW



$84.99

3270-DBW



$54.99

3271-DBW



$48.99

3274-DBW



$68.99

3273-DBW



BESPAQ CORP



Back In

Stock!!



The Very Best in Miniatures and Collectibles



June 2015

All Prices are

MSRP



$274.99

2710-NWN-SET7



$69.99

2710-NWN



$38.99

2713-NWN



HALF SCALE!!!



$119.99

S-1883-LPF-SET2



$43.99

2711-NWN



$59.99

2714-NWN
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